

爱格升Ergotron 24-206-214 Neo-Flex液晶显示器坐站两用机房推车

产品名称	爱格升Ergotron 24-206-214 Neo-Flex液晶显示器坐站两用机房推车
公司名称	上海锐净电子科技有限公司
价格	面议
规格参数	加工定制:否 自重:17 (kg) 最大载重:11.8 (kg)
公司地址	成都龙泉驿区驿都中路928号
联系电话	86-02868802168 15008460604

产品详情

爱格升ergotron 24-206-214 neo-flex液晶显示器坐站两用机房推车

金牌代理 官方渠道 正品保证 服务快捷 放心购买！

型号：neo-flex24-206-214

适合显示器尺寸： 22英寸

升降架可承重量：11.8千克（15磅）

台面升降高度： 68厘米

电脑桌使用场景：自由组合

您是否正为在电脑前久坐而苦恼？研究表明久坐不利于身体健康。

室内工作者普遍面临的是电脑前久坐导致的肩颈疼痛，腰椎酸痛等亚健康问题！

您知道吗？只要每天站立的时间长一些就能燃烧多余的卡路里、强化肌肉、促进血液循环和新陈代谢！

拥有一台爱格升ergotron neo-flex®电脑工作站移动手推车，让我们跟亚健康身心say bye-bye!~

图片展示：

产品特点：

1. 液晶显示器能左右摆移，方便更密切的接触；支臂还能放低，以适合配戴双焦眼镜或使用平板电脑的人员使用。
2. 可将采用 vesa 标准安装孔型的简易型客户端 cpu 主机挂装到工作台面下方。
3. 灵活、开放的结构可配用今天和明天的计算机设备
4. 恒力 (cf™) 专利升降/旋转技术，可进行顺畅和轻松的调节
5. 通过舒适的68厘米 (27英寸) 高度调节范围，可以坐着或站着工作
6. 通过宽松的理线储存区域安全整洁地布置电缆
7. 条码扫描仪固定座，方便取用手持式扫描仪

技术参数

lcd 尺寸	承重能力	升降	倾斜	摆动	旋转	vesa
22"	26 lbs*11.8 kg	27" ± 68 cm	65 ° ±	180 °	360 ° p/l	mis-d

part number: 24-206-214

description: neo-flex® lcd cart (two-tone grey)

includes lcd arm, integrated worksurface/keyboard tray with left/right mouse tray, scanner holder bracket, mouse holder, cable storage area, four dual casters (two locking), quick-release vesa-cpu mount, bracket for power strip, cable wrap

* weight capacity: total maximum load on height-adjustment assembly = 26 lbs (11.8 kg). this is the sum of the following components: lcd arm = 6 – 12 lbs (2.7 – 5.4 kg); worksurface, keyboard tray and cable storage area = 6 lbs (3.6 kg); quick-release vesa-cpu mount = 2 – 8 lbs (.9 – 3.6 kg)

† lcd and worksurface adjust 20" (51 cm) in tandem; lcd arm adjusts 7" (17.8 cm) independently; maximum lcd height adjustment = 27" (68.6 cm)

‡ monitor up/down tilt = +60 ° /-5 °

durable, easy-to-clean exterior composed of aluminum, high-grade plastic and zinc-plated powder coated painted steel

maximum cpu size (w x h x d) = 10" x 10" x 3" (25 x 25 x 7.6 cm). requires cpu with vesa-compliant mounting interface (75 x 75 mm or 100 x 100 mm hole pattern)

for larger cpus use the universal cpu holder accessory (ordered separately), which is compatible with cpu sizes from 12" h x 3" d to 16" h x 8.5" d (300 x 80 mm to 406 x 220 mm) and attaches at the base of the cart. maximum cpu weight which can be added to this cart using the universal cpu holder is 35 lbs (15.9 kg)

power brick can mount under worksurface in cable storage area

includes cable – wrap bracket that also holds power strip

cables along main column are secured with “ zip-ties ” at provided attachment points

patented constant force (cf) lift-and-pivot motion technology

worksurface: 16.5" w x 20.5" d (42 x 52 cm)

wheel-to-wheel base: 17.5" x 22.8" (44 x 582 cm)

shipping dimensions: 21.75" x 15" x 45.25" (552 x 380 x 1150 mm)

shipping weight: 56 lbs (25.4 kg); actual cart weight = 38 lbs (17 kg)

warranty: three (3) years

爱格升ergotron 金牌代理商 发货更及时，售后有保障！

上海锐净电子科技有限公司

更多详情请联系：

朱晓丽

qq：2119098728

电话：021-51699076-304

手机：18018515790

本产品的加工定制是否，自重是17（kg），最大载重是11.8（kg），品牌是爱格升Ergotron，种类是静音手推车，用途是工具手推车，型号是Neo-Flex®24-206-214，升降是 68厘米（20英寸），功能是带医用脚轮，可升降，LCD尺寸是 22英寸